REVISED RATINGS for race nos from 79 to 86

ABILITARE
AIR MARSHALL
ANZIO

AUTUMN SHOWER

BIG TREASURE

CAPE WICKHAM
CEDAR WOOD
CONSCIOUS KEEPER

DAIYAMONDO
DANCING GRACE
DAZZLING DYNAMITE
DEMESTHENES
DESPACITO

EMPRESS ROYAL
EPISTOIARY

FENI

GALLANTRY
GINGERSNAP
GLORIOUS SUNSHINE
GLORIOUS VICTORY

HARAN

IBRAHIMOVIC
ICY RIVER

KINGS SHOW
KINGS WALK

LADY ZEEN
LAKSHANAM

MANZONI
MAYFLOWER
MEMORY LANE
MISS ALLURE
MON GENERAL
MR KOOL

MR MOZART
MYSTIC ZLATAN

PRICELESS TREASURE

RAFFINATO

REIGN OF TERROR
ROYAL BARON
ROYAL TREASURE
RWANDA

SHOWMANSHIP
SONIC DASH
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MADRAS RACE CLUB

UDHAGAMANDALAM RACES 2023
12TH DAY, SATURDAY, 13TH MAY 2023

41
25
44
35

44

53
31
35

27
59
32
42
44

49
11

19

61
33
42
33

35

60
30

42
64

14
62

29
25
27
44
58
56
29
46

15

30
54
66
53
35

28
55

(29)
(26)
(42)
(35)

(43)

(52)
(33)
(35)

(27)
(45)
(33)
(32)
(45)

(50)
(11)

(19)

(63)
(32)
(42)
(23)

(35)

(60)
(32)

(44)
(62)

(14)
(62)

(31)
(23)
(28)
(-)

(45)
(57)
(31)
(46)

(16)

(30)
(56)
(50)
(53)
(36)

(30)
(53)

STAR OF TEXAS
STERN MAIDEN
STILLWATER
STROMBOSIS
SUNCHE DREAMS
SUNDAY WARRIOR
SUPARAKIGA
SUPREME GRANDEUR
SWEET FRAGRANCE

THRILL OF POWER
TIFOSI

TORBERT

TURF BEAUTY

VULCANIC

WILD FRANK
WINDSOR WALK

35
18
50
25
19
42
40
69

44
27
47
52

54

39
33

HANDICAPPER
MADRAS RACE CLUB

Figures in bracket indicate previous rating

(6)

(36)
(18)
(50)
(26)
(19)
(42)
(39)
(58)

(45)
(25)
(48)
(53)

(54)

(37)
(31)



